

MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 100605683

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.808,43 RON - 2.808,43 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 80 7.20 576.00 685.44 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 10/SET Bucata - H87 19 17 17.50 297.50 354.03 3 NUFAR GEAM Bucata - H87 19 14 12.50 175.00 208.25 4 LAVETE MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 7 14.99 104.93 124.87 5 CLOROM 200/CUT Bucata - H87 19 3 46.00 138.00 164.22 6 MOP BBC Bucata - H87 19 13 11.00 143.00 170.17 7 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 21 12.80 268.80 319.87 8 SACI 240L Bucata - H87 19 10 23.50 235.00 279.65 9 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 12 17.50 210.00 249.90 10 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 9 13.80 124.20 147.80 11 MANUSI US GRIP L Bucata - H87 19 4 39.00 156.00 185.64 12 MATURA NUIELE Bucata - H87 19 4 38.00 152.00 180.88 13 NUFAR 1L Bucata - H87 19 8 12.00 96.00 114.24 14 BREF WC Bucata - H87 19 8 12.00 96.00 114.24 15 COADA LEMN Bucata - H87 19 5 7.20 36.00 42.84
